
  

 
 

 
South Dakota Department of Education 

Division of Career & Technical Education – 10/29/2015 
 
 

Title Staff Name Email Phone # 
Director  Tiffany Sanderson tiffany.sanderson@state.sd.us 773-7006 

Administrative Assistant Kim Van Den Hemel kim.vandenhemel@state.sd.us 773-3423 
Assistant Director, Postsecondary Keley Smith-Keller keley.smithkeller@state.sd.us 220-3714 
Assistant Director, Secondary CTE Erin Larsen erin.larsen@state.sd.us 773-2533 
Perkins Data & Research Nora Kohlenberg nora.kohlenberg@state.sd.us 773-4747 
Career Development 

Program Specialist Megan Lahr megan.lahr@state.sd.us 773-4726 
Secondary Career & Technical Education 

Regional Education Specialist Jane Gubrud jane.gubrud@state.sd.us 295-1892 
Regional Education Specialist Andrea Diehm andrea.diehm@state.sd.us 773-4150 
Regional Education Specialist Michelle Nelson michelle.nelson@state.sd.us 295-1930 
Regional Education Specialist Amber Rost amber.rost@state.sd.us 220-6612 
Regional Education Specialist Kim Roth kim.roth@state.sd.us 280-6362 
Regional Education Specialist Brad Scott brad.scott@state.sd.us   773-4740 
Regional Education Specialist Kara Schweitzer kara.schweitzer@state.sd.us 220-3381 

 

 

 

  

Regions  Staff Name 
Central  Andrea Diehm 
East Central Kara Schweitzer 
North Central Amber Rost 
Northeast Jane Gubrud 
South Central Michelle Nelson 
Southeast Brad Scott 
Western  Kim Roth 

Career Clusters & Programs Staff Name 
ACT Test Prep Andrea Diehm 
Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources (AFNR) Career Cluster Michelle Nelson 
Architecture & Construction Career Cluster Brad Scott 
Arts, A/V Technology & Communication Career Cluster Jane Gubrud 
Build Dakota Scholarship Keley Smith-Keller 
Business Management & Administration Career Cluster Kim Roth 
CTE 101 Jane Gubrud 

CTE for Core Content Credit Brad Scott 
CTE Student Organizations (CTSOs) Kim Roth 
Career Cluster Camps Megan Lahr 
Curriculum for Agricultural Science Education (CASE) Michelle Nelson 
Dual and Concurrent Credit Amber Rost 
Education & Training Career Cluster Amber Rost 
EPSCoR Grants Jane Gubrud 
Finance Career Cluster Kim Roth 
Government & Public Administration Career Cluster Michelle Nelson 
Health Science Career Cluster Kara Schweitzer 



  

 

 
 
 

Postsecondary Career Coordinators 
 

Technical Institute  Name Email Phone # 

LATI  Lee Quale qualel@lakeareatech.edu 882-5284 ext. 220 
MTI  Scott Fossum scott.fossum@mitchelltech.edu 995-3072 
STI  Anna Fischer anna.fischer@southeasttech.com 367-5467 
WDT  Jill Elder jill.elder@wdt.edu 718-2411 

 

 
Career & Technical Student Organization Advisors 

 

Organization Name Email                Phone # 
DECA Vacant sddeca@outlook.com  
FBLA Brenda Merkel brenda.merkel@k12.sd.us 380-7015 
FCCLA Kris Brockhoft southdakotafccla@gmail.com 688-5757 
FFA Beth Mayrose elizabeth.mayrose@sdstate.edu 688-4380 
SkillsUSA Mike Mills skillsusaSD@gmail.com   229-9145 

 

Career Clusters & Programs Staff Name 
Hospitality & Tourism  Career Cluster Amber Rost 
Human Services Amber Rost 
Information Technology  (IT) Career Cluster Kara Schweitzer 
Law, Public Safety, Corrections & Security Career Cluster Kim Roth 
Manufacturing Career Cluster Brad Scott 
Perkins Budgets Nora Kohlenberg 
Perkins Data Collection Nora Kohlenberg 
Perkins Law and Funding Nora Kohlenberg 
Personal Learning Plans (PLPs) Megan Lahr 
Postsecondary Career Coordinators Keley Smith-Keller 
ProStart Amber Rost 
Project Lead the Way – BioMed Kara Schweitzer 
Project Lead the Way – Engineering Jane Gubrud 
SDMyLife Megan Lahr 
SDMyLife Network Megan Lahr 
SD Virtual School Brad Scott 
School Counseling Andrea Diehm 
Science, Technology, Engineering & Math (STEM)  Career Cluster Jane Gubrud 
Teachers as Advisors Andrea Diehm 
Transportation, Distribution & Logistics Career Cluster Brad Scott 
Technical Institutes Keley Smith-Keller  
Work-based Learning Andrea Diehm 


